All Cash

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs

page 12

Executive Summary
757 777 Beach Street
757-777 Beach Street, San Francisco, CA 94109

GARY TRIBULATO
(415) 674-6500 office
Gary.T@corcorangl.com

GARY TRIBULATO
Gary.T@CorcoranGL.com

GREG TRIBULATO
Greg.T@CorcoranGL.com

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $9,000,000
  Investment - Cash $9,000,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $9,000,000
  Price per SF $581.10

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $464,472
   Total Vacancy and Credits $0
   Operating Expenses ($179,630)

  Net Operating Income $284,842
   Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $284,842
Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 3.16%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 3.16%
  Gross Income / Square Feet $29.99
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($11.60)
  Operating Expense Ratio 38.67%

page 13

Pro Forma Summary
757 777 Beach Street
757-777 Beach Street, San Francisco, CA 94109

GARY TRIBULATO
(415) 674-6500 office
Gary.T@corcorangl.com

GARY TRIBULATO
Gary.T@CorcoranGL.com

GREG TRIBULATO
Greg.T@CorcoranGL.com

Income
Description Actual Per SF Market Per SF
Gross Potential Rent $386,472 $24.95 $670,872 $43.32
 - Less: Vacancy $0 $0.00 $0 $0.00
 + Misc. Income $78,000 $5.04 $78,000 $5.04
Effective Gross Income $464,472 $29.99 $748,872 $48.35

Operating Expenses
Description Actual Per SF Market Per SF
Accounting $7,000 $0.45 $7,000 $0.45
Building Insurance $32,277 $2.08 $32,277 $2.08
Legal $9,000 $0.58 $9,000 $0.58
Management Fees $0 $0.00 $23,000 $1.49
Misc $3,100 $0.20 $3,100 $0.20
Repairs $57,877 $3.74 $57,877 $3.74
Taxes - Real Estate $22,942 $1.48 $120,000 $7.75
Trash Removal $8,454 $0.55 $8,454 $0.55
Utility - Electricity $35,548 $2.30 $35,548 $2.30
Utility - Water $3,432 $0.22 $3,432 $0.22
Total Expenses ($179,630) ($11.60) ($299,688) ($19.35)

Net Operating Income $284,842 $18.39 $449,184 $29.00

page 14

Pro Forma Summary
757 777 Beach Street
757-777 Beach Street, San Francisco, CA 94109

GARY TRIBULATO
(415) 674-6500 office
Gary.T@corcorangl.com

GARY TRIBULATO
Gary.T@CorcoranGL.com

GREG TRIBULATO
Greg.T@CorcoranGL.com

Tenant Annual Scheduled Income
  Tenant Actual Market
  Vacant $0 $30,000
  Chen/Shinning Light $51,000 $51,000
  Mark Libarie $37,800 $37,800
  Alcatraz Market $45,672 $45,672
  Vacant $0 $58,800
  Vacant $0 $22,800
  Real Old Paper $36,000 $36,000
  Unlimited Biking $114,000 $228,000
  Unlimited Biking $102,000 $102,000
  Parking $0 $58,800
  Totals $386,472 $670,872

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $386,472 $670,872
   - Less: Vacancy $0 $0
   + Misc. Income $78,000 $78,000
  Effective Gross Income $464,472 $748,872
   - Less: Expenses ($179,630) ($299,688)
  Net Operating Income $284,842 $449,184

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Total Expenses $179,630 $299,688
  Expenses Per RSF $11.60 $19.35

Investment Summary
Price $9,000,000
Year Built 1948
Tenants 10
RSF 15,488
Price/RSF $581.10
Lot Size 17,187 sf
Floors 2
APN 0025-020
Cap Rate 3.16%
Market Cap Rate 4.99%

page 15

757 777 Beach Street
757-777 Beach Street, San Francisco, CA 94109

GARY TRIBULATO
(415) 674-6500 office
Gary.T@corcorangl.com

GARY TRIBULATO
Gary.T@CorcoranGL.com

GREG TRIBULATO
Greg.T@CorcoranGL.com

L e a s e  R e p o r t s
S E C T I O N  4

Tenant Mix Report
757 777 Beach Street
757-777 Beach Street, San Francisco, CA 94109

GARY TRIBULATO
(415) 674-6500 office
Gary.T@corcorangl.com

GARY TRIBULATO
Gary.T@CorcoranGL.com

GREG TRIBULATO
Greg.T@CorcoranGL.com

Suite Tenants Approx. SF Avg. Rents Monthly Mkt Rents Monthly
757A Vacant 200 $0 $0 $2,500 $2,500